NATIONAL DAY CUP

CEN 120Km Endurance Ride on Saturday 30th November 2019
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (217 Started) (60 Passed =27.65%) (157 NQ = 72.35%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery | Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
1 41 Saeed Salem Atiq Khamis Al Muhairi 0006673 /KAISER/2009/Gelding/Bay/Cross Bred 1050862
1 4 07:21:12  07:23:58 P 62/62  00:02:46 | 01:23:58 28.583 01:23:58 28.583 08:13:58 Passed
= UAE 2 2 09:26:29 09:28:24 P 56/56 00:01:55 01:14:26 28.213 02:38:24 28.409 10:08:24 Passed
3 1 11:02:01  11:03:51 E 11:25:39 | 48/48 00:01:50 | 00:55:27 27.051 03:33:51 28.057 11:43:51 Passed
SS Stables / Ali Sultan Ali Alsuboosi / SS Pvt Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:31 / 00:02:10) Lap/Lead: +00:00:00
2 168 Sultan Aref Mohsen 0008362 /HLP GADAFI/2011/Gelding/Chestnut/Arab 105AP09
1 66 | 07:21:48  07:24:34 I 07:30:16 52/54  00:08:28 | 01:30:16 26.588 01:30:16 26.588 08:20:16 Passed
= YEM 2 14 09:29:17 09:31:58 P 63/60 00:02:41 01:11:42 29.289 02:41:58 27.783 10:11:58 Passed
3 2 11:02:07 11:04:14 E 11:33:33 56/56 00:02:07 00:52:16 28.699 03:34:14 28.007 11:44:14 Passed
AL WATHBA STABLES - / Majed Khalfan Al Jahouri / Al Wathba Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:16 / 00:04:25) Lap/Lead: +00:00:23
3 129 Hamdan Ahmed Mohammad Ghanim Al Mar 0004321/SHOWMAN TE/2009/Gelding/Bay/Arabian 104XA19
1 15 07:21:41 07:24:24 P 58/60 00:02:43 01:24:24 28.436 01:24:24 28.436 08:14:24 Passed
= UAE 2 4 09:26:37 09:28:56 P 63/64 00:02:19 01:14:32 28.175 02:38:56 28.314 10:08:56 Passed
3 3 11:02:02 11:04:22 E 11:28:16 44 /44 00:02:20 00:55:26 27.060 03:34:22 27.989 11:44:22 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / F3 1 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:22 / 00:02:27) Lap/Lead: +00:00:31
4 133 Saeed Ahmad Jaber Al Harbi 0004288/ALESHA/2008/Mare/Bay/Anglo Arab 105AL11
1 2 07:21:45 07:23:48 P 54/56 00:02:03 01:23:48 28.640 01:23:48 28.640 08:13:48 Passed
= UAE 2 6 09:26:40 09:29:04 P 60/64 00:02:24 01:15:16 27.901 02:39:04 28.290 10:09:04 Passed
3 4 11:02:14 11:05:27 E 11:27:27 44/44 00:03:13 00:56:23 26.604 03:35:27 27.849 11:45:27 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:40 / 00:02:33) Lap/Lead: +00:01:36
5 166 Waad Nadim Bou Moghlbay 0005405/RAICHU/2010/Gelding/Grey/Cross Bred 105MM77
1 34 | 07:21:57 07:25:31 P 59/56  00:03:34 | 01:25:31 28.065 01:25:31 28.065 08:15:31 Passed
LBN 2 9 09:26:51 09:29:49 P 64/64 00:02:58 01:14:18 28.264 02:39:49 28.157 10:09:49 Passed
3 5 11:02:28 11:05:57 E 11:34:30 52/56 00:03:29 00:56:08 26.722 03:35:57 27.784 11:45:57 Passed
AL WATHBA STABLES - / Majed Khalfan Al Jahouri / Al Wathba Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:01 / 00:03:20) Lap/Lead: +00:02:06
6 167 Rashed Hamoud Humaid Al Junaibi 0004018/SARAB/2008/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 105DP50
1 59 07:21:49 07:24:05 1 07:27:08 51/52 00:05:19 01:27:08 27.544 01:27:08 27.544 08:17:08 Passed
: UAE 2 29 | 09:28:00 09:33:55 P 61/60  00:05:55 | 01:16:47 27.350 02:43:55 27.453 10:13:55 Passed
3 6 11:04:26 11:06:18 E 11:32:42 56/56 00:01:52 00:52:23 28.635 03:36:18 27.739 11:46:18 Passed
Al Wathba Stables / Majed Khalfan Al Jahouri / Al Wathba Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:06 / 00:04:22) Lap/Lead: +00:02:27
7 59 Daiana Yamila Chopita 0008190/HC NASIM/2010/Gelding/Bay/Anglo Arab 105JR24
1 8 07:22:23 07:24:05 P 59/60 00:01:42 01:24:05 28.543 01:24:05 28.543 08:14:05 Passed
|:| ARG 2 25 | 09:26:46  09:29:20 I 09:32:49 54/56  00:06:03 | 01:18:44 26.672 02:42:49 27.638 10:12:49 Passed
3 7 11:04:25 11:06:25 E 11:32:21 60/62 00:02:00 00:53:36 27.985 03:36:25 27.724 11:46:25 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban II Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:45 / 00:03:15) Lap/Lead: +00:02:34
8 79 Saeed Hamoud Saeed Al Khayari 0002397 /COMANCHE/2010/Gelding/Grey/Angalo Arabian 105LM13
1 1 07:21:35 07:23:29 P 56/60 00:01:54 01:23:29 28.748 01:23:29 28.748 08:13:29 Passed
= UAE 2 5 09:26:33  09:29:03 P 53/60  00:02:30 | 01:15:34 27.790 02:39:03 28.293 10:09:03 Passed
3 8 11:02:29 11:06:34 E 11:25:44 52/56 00:04:05 00:57:31 26.079 03:36:34 27.705 11:46:34 Passed
M7 STABLES / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 2 Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:29 / 00:02:49) Lap/Lead: +00:02:43
9 94 Valentina Maria Mendez Strauch 0008442 /FINITA/2010/Mare/Grey/- 105A)48
= 1 23 07:21:44 07:25:04 P 58/60 00:03:20 01:25:04 28.213 01:25:04 28.213 08:15:04 Passed
URU 2 | 28 | 09:2043 09:33:47 P 53/56  00:04:04 | 01:18:43 26678  02:43:47 27475 | 10:13:47 Passed
3 9 11:05:18 11:06:43 E 11:31:32 48/52 00:01:25 00:52:56 28.338 03:36:43 27.686 11:46:43 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Abdul Kader Abdul Sattar / Al Maghaweer Stable - 9 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:49 / 00:02:56) Lap/Lead: +00:02:52
10 35 Mohd Juma Mohd Ali Al Muhairi 0004060/VOLKANE FEUILLEE/2009/Mare/Bay/DEMI SANG ARABE 105BG89
1 3 07:22:09 07:23:56 P 60/64 00:01:47 01:23:56 28.594 01:23:56 28.594 08:13:56 Passed
= uae 2 | 3 | 092643 09:28:26 P 61/62 00:01:43 | 01:14:30 28188  02:38:26  28.403 | 10:08:26 Passed
3 10 11:02:12 11:07:14 E 11:31:51 44/48 00:05:02 00:58:48 25.510 03:37:14 27.620 11:47:14 Passed
Dubawi Stables / Takhat Singh Rao / Dubawi Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:32 / 00:02:50) Lap/Lead: +00:03:23

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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NATIONAL DAY CUP

CEN 120Km Endurance Ride on Saturday 30th November 2019
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (217 Started) (60 Passed =27.65%) (157 NQ = 72.35%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery | Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
11 130 Mohd Matar Rashed Al Mazrooei 0003802 /CASTLEBAR TOPGEAR/2010/Gelding/Chestnut/Aanglo Arab 1050Q73
1 9 07:21:40  07:24:07 P 60/60  00:02:27 | 01:24:07 28.532 01:24:07 28.532 08:14:07 Passed
= UAE 2 | 10 | 09:26:39 09:30:15 P 59/60  00:03:36 | 01:16:08  27.583  02:40:15  28.081 10:10:15 Passed
3 11 | 11:02:04  11:04:17 I 11:07:24 | 56/56  00:05:20 | 00:57:09 26.247 03:37:24 27.599 11:47:24 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / F3 1 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:23 / 00:03:47) Lap/Lead: +00:03:33
12 57 Salem Hamad Saeed Malhoof Al Kitbi 0004598/BULLIO SOLUTE/2008/Gelding/Chestnut/Part Arab 104WO072
1 7 07:22:04  07:24:03 P 64/64  00:01:59 | 01:24:03 28.554 01:24:03 28.554 08:14:03 Passed
= UAE 2 | 16 | 09:26:28 09:28:42 [ 09:32:19 | 54/60 00:05:51 | 01:18:16 26831  02:42:19  27.724 10:12:19 Passed
3 12 | 11:02:26  11:08:55 E 11:29:01 48/48  00:06:29 | 00:56:36 26.502 03:38:55 27.408 11:48:55 Passed
M7 Endurance Stables / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 ENDURANCE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:19 / 00:04:46) Lap/Lead: +00:05:04
13 36 Mohd Ahmed bin Suroor Al Mazrooei 0004470/VIKING DU PONCELET/2009/Gelding/Chestnut/DEMI SANG AR 105AQ22
1 38 | 07:21:56  07:25:37 P 54/56  00:03:41 | 01:25:37 28.032 01:25:37 28.032 08:15:37 Passed
= UAE 2 | 8 | 09:26:142 09:29:43 P 57/60  00:03:01 | 01:14:06 28340  02:39:43  28.175 10:09:43 Passed
3 13 11:02:10 11:09:22 E 11:35:09 56/62 00:07:12 00:59:39 25.147 03:39:22 27.351 11:49:22 Passed
Dubawi Stables / Takhat Singh Rao / Dubawi Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:54 / 00:04:38) Lap/Lead: +00:05:31
14 132 Abdulla Ghanim Al Marri 0001949/ADJAR DU MANBA/2010/Gelding/Grey/Unregistered Breed 105EZ80
1 21 07:21:46 07:25:01 P 63/60 00:03:15 01:25:01 28.230 01:25:01 28.230 08:15:01 Passed
= UAE 2 13 09:26:39 09:28:39 I 09:31:45 60/60 00:05:06 01:16:44 27.368 02:41:45 27.821 10:11:45 Passed
3 14 11:02:18 11:06:59 I 11:10:08 48/52 00:07:50 00:58:23 25.692 03:40:08 27.256 11:50:08 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:11 / 00:05:23) Lap/Lead: +00:06:17
15 102 Sh Ahmed bin Humaid Al Nuaimi 0000016/EUS ROYAL VIPER/2007 /Gelding/Bay/Part Arab 104HA84
1 63 07:27:48 07:28:54 P 49/48 00:01:06 01:28:54 26.997 01:28:54 26.997 08:18:54 Passed
: UAE 2 36 09:29:13 09:32:02 I 09:35:43 63/60 00:06:30 01:16:49 27.338 02:45:43 27.155 10:15:43 Passed
3 15 11:09:08 11:11:49 E 11:34:27 48/44 00:02:41 00:56:06 26.738 03:41:49 27.049 11:51:49 Passed
ABH Endurance / Musab Saleh Al Marzooqi / ABH Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:17 / 00:03:25) Lap/Lead: +00:07:58
16 66 Hassan Jumaa Hassan Al Hamadi 0006353 /ASHVA MAORI/2011/Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 105SG99
~a 1 54 07:21:55 07:26:31 P 52/52 00:04:36 01:26:31 27.740 01:26:31 27.740 08:16:31 Passed
coMm 2 38 | 09:30:18 09:36:06 P 53/62  00:05:48 | 01:19:35 26.387 02:46:06 27.092 10:16:06 Passed
3 16 11:11:35 11:17:00 E 11:35:18 52/52 00:05:25 01:00:54 24.631 03:47:00 26.432 11:57:00 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Matar Ali Al Hammadi / Al Maghaweer Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:49 / 00:05:16) Lap/Lead: +00:13:09
17 50 Abdulla Rashid Mohd Saeed Al Naqbi 0001486/ THIYYA DU MORTIER/2007 /Mare/Grey/Arab 104KB15
1 55 07:22:04 07:23:40 I 07:26:41 47/44 00:04:37 01:26:41 27.687 01:26:41 27.687 08:16:41 Passed
= UAE 2 41 | 09:28:14  09:36:42 P 54/52  00:08:28 | 01:20:01 26.245 02:46:42 26.995 10:16:42 Passed
3 17 11:11:28 11:14:11 I 11:18:14 52/48 00:06:46 01:01:32 24.377 03:48:14 26.289 11:58:14 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Abdalla Rashid Mohammed Al Nagbi / Al Maghaweer Stable - 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:51 / 00:06:37) Lap/Lead: +00:14:23
18 25 Ahmed Hasan Ahmed Al Hammadi 0004489/]JEJE/2010/Gelding/Bay/Mestizo 105GK08
1 37 07:22:25 07:25:36 P 62/52 00:03:11 01:25:36 28.037 01:25:36 28.037 08:15:36 Passed
: UAE 2 34 | 09:27:12  09:35:25 P 60/60  00:08:13 | 01:19:49 26.310 02:45:25 27.204 10:15:25 Passed
3 18 11:07:05 11:15:50 I 11:19:33 60/64 00:12:28 01:04:08 23.389 03:49:33 26.138 11:59:33 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:23:52 / 00:07:57) Lap/Lead: +00:15:42
19 34 Mansoor Khamis Mohammad Khamis Al She 0005874 /DAYBREAK AZZAM /2006 /Gelding/Bay/Cross Arab 103NM57
1 49 07:22:10 07:26:13 P 62/60 00:04:03 01:26:13 27.837 01:26:13 27.837 08:16:13 Passed
= UAE 2 18 09:27:06 09:32:24 P 60/60 00:05:18 01:16:11 27.565 02:42:24 27.709 10:12:24 Passed
3 19 11:04:38 11:20:56 E 11:43:48 56/52 00:16:18 01:08:32 21.887 03:50:56 25.982 12:00:56 Passed
Dubawi . / Takhat Singh Rao / Dubawi Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:25:39 / 00:08:33) Lap/Lead: +00:17:05
20 191 Abdollah Yousef Tamimi 0008041/SM LORD FARAH/2006/Gelding/Chestnut/Crossbred 103NF69
1 41 07:21:53 07:25:42 P 57/60 00:03:49 01:25:42 28.005 01:25:42 28.005 08:15:42 Passed
_— IR 2 | 26 | 09:27:16  09:33:06 P 62/60  00:05:50 | 01:17:24  27.132  02:43:06  27.590 | 10:13:06 Passed
3 20 11:12:06 11:17:10 I 11:21:28 48/52 00:09:22 01:08:22 21.941 03:51:28 25.922 12:01:28 Passed
Mena Stables / Yousef Abdollah Al Tamimi / Mena Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:01 / 00:06:20) Lap/Lead: +00:17:37

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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NATIONAL DAY CUP

CEN 120Km Endurance Ride on Saturday 30th November 2019
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (217 Started) (60 Passed =27.65%) (157 NQ = 72.35%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery | Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
21 90 Antonella Moreno 0008203 /USCHWAN HOTSPUR/2008/Gelding/Bay/Demi-Sang Arabe 104UK74
1 75 | 07:28:52  07:31:38 P 47/52  00:02:46 | 01:31:38 26.191 01:31:38 26.191 08:21:38 Passed
|:| ARG 2 | 46 | 09:39:38 09:42:38 P 64/60  00:03:00 | 01:21:00 25926  02:52:38  26.067 10:22:38 Passed
3 21 | 11:20:36  11:23:07 E 11:44:44 | 52/60 00:02:31 | 01:00:29 24.800 03:53:07 25.738 12:03:07 Passed
AL MAGHAWEER STABLES / Abdul Kader Abdul Sattar / Al Maghaweer Stable - 9 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:17 / 00:02:45) Lap/Lead: +00:19:16
22 203 Mohammed Ahmed Hassan Al Abbar 0002459/AKASHA HANOON/2009/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 105MI76
1 32 | 07:22:02  07:25:30 P 56/52  00:03:28 | 01:25:30 28.070 01:25:30 28.070 08:15:30 Passed
= UAE 2 | 19 | 09:27:11  09:32:29 P 64/64  00:05:18 | 01:16:59  27.279  02:42:29  27.695 10:12:29 Passed
3 22 11:07:39 11:25:56 E 11:51:24 60/60 00:18:17 01:13:27 20.422 03:55:56 25.431 12:05:56 Passed
Al Aasfa Ltd / Mubarak Khalifa bin Shafya / Al Aasfa Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:27:03 / 00:09:01) Lap/Lead: +00:22:05
23 153 Ahmed Salah Abdulla Ameen 0002739/CHAPMAR VICTOR/2008/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 1051V30
1 68 | 07:22:16  07:24:50 I 07:30:36 | 48/52  00:08:20 | 01:30:36 26.490 01:30:36 26.490 08:20:36 Passed
= UAE 2 | 45 | 09:32:05 09:34:14 [ 09:40:29 |59/60 00:08:24 | 01:19:53 26288  02:50:29  26.396 10:20:29 Passed
3 23 11:28:29 11:33:46 E 11:52:26 56/56 00:05:17 01:13:17 20.469 04:03:46 24.614 12:13:46 Passed
Al Bararri Stables / Ahmed Ali Al Sabri / Al Bararri Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:22:01 / 00:07:20) Lap/Lead: +00:29:55
24 92 Belen Mendez Strauch 0006715/QUE MARCHADOR/2007 /Gelding/Bay/UNKNOWN 105AJ45
= 1 67 | 07:21:43  07:24:55 I 07:30:34 | 44/44  00:08:51 | 01:30:34 26.500 01:30:34 26.500 08:20:34 Passed
URU 2 50 09:39:34 09:41:43 I 09:47:12 57/56 00:07:38 01:26:38 24.240 02:57:12 25.395 10:27:12 Passed
3 24 11:28:41 11:37:56 E 11:59:38 48/48 00:09:15 01:10:44 21.206 04:07:56 24.200 12:17:56 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Abdul Kader Abdul Sattar / Al Maghaweer Stable - 9 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:25:44 / 00:08:34) Lap/Lead: +00:34:05
25 95 Ines Pintenat 0005510/ZIYADAN WASIM/2009/Gelding/Bay/Arabian 105LD77
1 71 07:29:33 07:30:39 P 42/42 00:01:06 01:30:39 26.475 01:30:39 26.475 08:20:39 Passed
l] FRA 2 49 09:39:37 09:41:46 I 09:46:38 57/60 00:07:01 01:25:59 24.423 02:56:38 25.477 10:26:38 Passed
3 25 11:39:29 11:41:58 E 12:00:47 56/60 00:02:29 01:15:20 19.912 04:11:58 23.813 12:21:58 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Saif Salem Mohd Al Farsi / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:36 / 00:03:32) Lap/Lead: +00:38:07
26 67 Ebrahim Essa Ebrahim Fayez Alshamsi 0010068/AARON TOURETTES/2011/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabe 104XV92
1 93 07:37:05 07:38:27 P 48/48 00:01:22 01:38:27 24.378 01:38:27 24.378 08:28:27 Passed
: UAE 2 59 | 09:55:20 09:57:16 P 59/60  00:01:56 | 01:28:49 23.644 03:07:16 24.030 10:37:16 Passed
3 26 11:40:35 11:43:19 E 12:05:19 48/48 00:02:44 01:06:03 22.710 04:13:19 23.686 12:23:19 Passed
Al Aasfa 3 Endurance Stables / Ahmed Mohammed Yafour Mohammed Al Subousi / Al Aasfa Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:02 / 00:02:00) Lap/Lead: +00:39:28
27 131 Rashid Ali Iliyas Khan 0003735/UDJI DE BEDERS/2008/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 104TX66
“ 1 81 07:29:32 07:35:03 P 45/46 00:05:31 01:35:03 25.250 01:35:03 25.250 08:25:03 Passed
- IND 2 55 | 09:52:41  09:56:06 P 56/60  00:03:25 | 01:31:03 23.064 03:06:06 24.181 10:36:06 Passed
3 27 11:45:43 11:48:49 E 12:10:58 48/48 00:03:06 01:12:43 20.628 04:18:49 23.182 12:28:49 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / F3 1 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:02 / 00:04:00) Lap/Lead: +00:44:58
28 31 Ahmed Saeed Mohd Al Faresi 0001495/VINO DU BARTHAS/2009/Gelding/Grey/ARABE - AR 105EH62
1 94 07:19:48 07:26:29 I 07:38:44 60/64 00:18:56 01:38:44 24.308 01:38:44 24.308 08:28:44 Passed
= UAE 2 60 | 09:49:02  09:57:24 P 61/60  00:08:22 | 01:28:40 23.684 03:07:24 24.013 10:37:24 Passed
3 28 11:44:46 11:49:51 E 12:13:17 60/60 00:05:05 01:12:27 20.704 04:19:51 23.090 12:29:51 Passed
MRM Stables / Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore / Green Endurance Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:32:23 / 00:10:47) Lap/Lead: +00:46:00
29 128 Wasi Anwar Mahhtabuddin 0002065/CASTLEBAR TABOO /2007 /Gelding/Bay/Anglo Arab 103UE23
“ 1 80 07:29:35 07:34:40 P 42/44 00:05:05 01:34:40 25.352 01:34:40 25.352 08:24:40 Passed
- IND 2 57 | 09:52:43  09:56:52 P 54/52  00:04:09 | 01:32:12 22.777 03:06:52 24.081 10:36:52 Passed
3 29 11:45:40 11:50:21 E 12:11:01 56/52 00:04:41 01:13:29 20.413 04:20:21 23.046 12:30:21 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / F3 1 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:55 / 00:04:38) Lap/Lead: +00:46:30
30 111 Mohd Khalid Mohd bin Hafiz 0003849/IDAHO JAWWAL/2009/Gelding/Chestnut/- 105LK76
1 85 07:34:37 07:36:01 P 49/48 00:01:24 01:36:01 24.996 01:36:01 24.996 08:26:01 Passed
= v 2 | 58 09:50:10 09:57:08 P 62/64 00:06:58  01:31:07 23047  03:07:08  24.047 | 10:37:08 Passed
3 30 11:45:46 11:51:16 E 12:12:41 48/48 00:05:30 01:14:08 20.234 04:21:16 22.965 12:31:16 Passed
F3 Stables / Majed Ali Al Marzooqi / Al Aryam Endurance Team Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:52 / 00:04:37) Lap/Lead: +00:47:25

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
Copyright © 2019-2020 Emirates International Endurance Village. All rights reserved. Page 3 of 7



NATIONAL DAY CUP

CEN 120Km Endurance Ride on Saturday 30th November 2019
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (217 Started) (60 Passed =27.65%) (157 NQ = 72.35%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery | Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
31 64 Farnoush Hayati 0005823 /HM NUEVA ERA/2012/Mare/Grey/Aanglo Arab 106CZ99
1 95 | 07:34:54  07:39:04 P 49/48  00:04:10 | 01:39:04 24.226 01:39:04 24.226 08:29:04 Passed
IRI 2 | 61 | 09:55:13  09:58:12 P 64/60  00:02:59 | 01:29:08 23560  03:08:12  23.911 10:38:12 Passed
3 31 11:50:44 11:53:34 E 12:17:26 60/62 00:02:50 01:15:22 19.903 04:23:34 22.765 12:33:34 Passed
Al Reeh Endurance Stables / Rajendra Nathawat / Al Reeh Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:59 / 00:03:19) Lap/Lead: +00:49:43
32 29 Kalifa Husain Abdulla Al Blooshi 0009208/STERLING S ZORRO/2010/Gelding/Grey/Part Arab 105TG74
1 98 | 07:40:22  07:41:45 P 51/56  00:01:23 | 01:41:45 23.587 01:41:45 23.587 08:31:45 Passed
= UAE 2 | 64 | 09:58:14 10:02:27 P 61/52  00:04:13 | 01:30:42 23153  03:12:27  23.383 10:42:27 Passed
3 32 11:51:24 11:55:06 E 12:21:05 52/56 00:03:42 01:12:39 20.647 04:25:06 22.633 12:35:06 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Omair Husain Al Bloushi / Al Reef Al-Ain Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:18 / 00:03:06) Lap/Lead: +00:51:15
33 192 Mohamad Ahmad Ali Al Hamadi 0007064 /ROSEMARY/2010/Mare/Bay/- 1058X20
~ 1 | 100 | 07:40:32  07:42:33 P 61/60  00:02:01 | 01:42:33 23.403 01:42:33 23.403 08:32:33 Passed
com 2 | 66 | 10:03:30 10:06:17 P 64/60  00:02:47 | 01:33:44 22404  03:16:17  22.926 10:46:17 Passed
3 33 11:54:10 11:57:01 E 12:23:07 48/48 00:02:51 01:10:44 21.206 04:27:01 22.471 12:37:01 Passed
Mena Stables / Yousef Abdollah Al Tamimi / Mena Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:39 / 00:02:33) Lap/Lead: +00:53:10
34 229 Saeed Khalifa Saeed Sulaiman 0010029/MEKTOUB AL SAKOUB/2012 /Gelding/Grey/DEMI SANG ARABE 106GV48
1 102 | 07:40:27 07:43:45 P 49/52 00:03:18 01:43:45 23.133 01:43:45 23.133 08:33:45 Passed
= UAE 2 | 65 | 09:58:23 10:02:36 P 63/60  00:04:13 | 01:28:51  23.635  03:12:36  23.364 10:42:36 Passed
3 34 11:51:23 11:59:49 E 12:22:15 56/52 00:08:26 01:17:13 19.426 04:29:49 22.237 12:39:49 Passed
Al Bawadi Stables / Salman Ali Salman Hassan Al Sabri / Al Bawadi Stables 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:57 / 00:05:19) Lap/Lead: +00:55:58
35 53 Akram Ali Saddiq 0002284 /ALI BY/2010/Gelding/Grey/ANGLO-ARABE DE CROISEMENT 105KD36
“ 1 116 | 07:45:53 07:49:36 P 57/56 00:03:43 01:49:36 21.898 01:49:36 21.898 08:39:36 Passed
- IND 2 | 74 | 10:10:09 10:19:26 P 64/62  00:09:17 | 01:39:50  21.035  03:29:26  21.487 10:59:26 Passed
3 35 12:02:12 12:10:40 E 12:34:19 60/60 00:08:28 01:11:14 21.058 04:40:40 21.378 12:50:40 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Abdalla Rashid Mohammed Al Nagbi / Al Maghaweer Stable - 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:28 / 00:07:09) Lap/Lead: +01:06:49
36 208 Saeed Ahmed Al Rumaithi 0009253/ TAMARISCO OF GREDOS/2011/Stallion/Grey/UNKNOWN 105VD42
1| 109 | 07:46:28 07:48:15 P 52/60  00:01:47 | 01:48:15 22171  01:48:15  22.171 08:38:15 Passed
: UAE 2 71 | 10:16:07  10:17:32 P 55/60  00:01:25 | 01:39:17 21.152 03:27:32 21.683 10:57:32 Passed
3 36 12:10:53 12:12:11 E 12:36:15 56/56 00:01:18 01:14:39 20.094 04:42:11 21.263 12:52:11 Passed
Abdulla Faraj Masaoud Salem AlMehairbi / Ali Mohamed Al Rumaithi / Al Rumaithi Endu Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:04:30 / 00:01:30) Lap/Lead: +01:08:20
37 84 SHOAIB AKHTAR ZULFIQAR 0008983 /HM LOBITA/2009/Mare/other/Anglo Arab 105AN74
1 109 | 07:46:31 07:48:15 P 54/54 00:01:44 01:48:15 22171 01:48:15 22.171 08:38:15 Passed
PAK 2 73 | 10:16:05  10:18:14 P 64/60  00:02:09 | 01:39:59 21.004 03:28:14 21.610 10:58:14 Passed
3 37 12:10:54 12:12:51 E 12:35:42 52/56 00:01:57 01:14:37 20.103 04:42:51 21.213 12:52:51 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Saif Salem Mohd Al Farsi / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:50 / 00:01:56) Lap/Lead: +01:09:00
38 98 Sharina Ahmad Rashed Almulla Alfalasi 0009028/BOUBA/2011/Mare/other/Demi-Sang Arabe 105ZY80
1 112 | 07:46:35 07:48:22 P 48/48 00:01:47 01:48:22 22.147 01:48:22 22.147 08:38:22 Passed
= UAE 2 72 | 10:16:08  10:18:09 P 58/56  00:02:01 | 01:39:47 21.046 03:28:09 21.619 10:58:09 Passed
3 38 12:10:56 12:13:01 E 12:35:47 52/56 00:02:05 01:14:52 20.036 04:43:01 21.200 12:53:01 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Saif Salem Mohd Al Farsi / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:53 / 00:01:57) Lap/Lead: +01:09:10
39 103 Ispak Khan Najru Khan 0002798/ATOUT NEYETTE/2010/Gelding/other/Demi-Sang Arabe 105ZD62
“ 1 117 | 07:47:54 07:50:23 P 60/60 00:02:29 01:50:23 21.742 01:50:23 21.742 08:40:23 Passed
- IND 2 70 10:15:03 10:17:29 P 62/64 00:02:26 01:37:06 21.627 03:27:29 21.688 10:57:29 Passed
3 39 12:11:24 12:13:56 E 12:38:07 52/52 00:02:32 01:16:27 19.621 04:43:56 21.132 12:53:56 Passed
ABH Endurance / Musab Saleh Al Marzooqi / ABH Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:27 / 00:02:29) Lap/Lead: +01:10:05
40 169 Rizwan Sikandar Ali 0007049/LONGRUN TAFFETA/2009/Mare/Chestnut/Arabian 106FS14
u 1 113 | 07:46:27 07:48:26 P 58/56 00:01:59 01:48:26 22133 01:48:26 22.133 08:38:26 Passed
i IND 2 | 69 | 10:10:20 10:12:58 P 63/64 00:02:38 | 01:34:32 22214  03:22:58 22171 | 10:52:58 Passed
3 40 12:11:06 12:14:46 I 12:19:43 60/64 00:08:37 01:26:45 17.291 04:49:43 20.710 12:59:43 Passed
Emirates Stables 2 / Khalid Ali AlShafar / Emirates Stables 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:14 / 00:04:24) Lap/Lead: +01:15:52

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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NATIONAL DAY CUP

CEN 120Km Endurance Ride on Saturday 30th November 2019
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (217 Started) (60 Passed =27.65%) (157 NQ = 72.35%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery | Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
41 109 Sami Ahmad Naqib Sanqoor 0004821/NASTOI DE PAWI/2007 /Gelding/Grey/Cheval ARABE 105MT18
1 | 131 | 07:54:28 07:57:18 P 55/60  00:02:50 | 01:57:18 20.460 01:57:18 20.460 08:47:18 Passed
= UAE 2 | 79 | 10:18:34  10:21:32 61/60  00:02:58 | 01:34:14  22.285  03:31:32  21.273 11:01:32 Passed
3 41 | 12:15:17  12:20:10 E 12:43:49 56/56  00:04:53 | 01:18:38 19.076 04:50:10 20.678 13:00:10 Passed
Al Shindagha Endurance / Ahmed bin Ghalaita / Al Shindagha Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:41 / 00:03:33) Lap/Lead: +01:16:19
42 46 Achille Donnais 0008466/BARG/2007 /Gelding/Chestnut/DEMI SANG ARABE 104CH23
1 | 135 | 07:51:27  07:55:29 I 07:58:58 58/56  00:07:31 | 01:58:58 20.174 01:58:58 20.174 08:48:58 Passed
I] FRA 2 | 86 | 10:24:06 10:26:43 P 64/60  00:02:37 | 01:37:45 21483  03:36:43  20.764 11:06:43 Passed
3 42 12:16:50 12:21:03 E 12:43:06 48/40 00:04:13 01:14:20 20.179 04:51:03 20.615 13:01:03 Passed
M7 STABLE / Abdulla Ahmad Ali Al Subousi / Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:21 / 00:04:47) Lap/Lead: +01:17:12
43 61 Aashif Jabbir Khan Hussain 0006015/QUARTZ HILL FARM EMINENT /2007 /Gelding/Grey/Araban 105KM66
“ 1 119 | 07:48:42 07:51:06 P 64/64 00:02:24 01:51:06 21.602 01:51:06 21.602 08:41:06 Passed
- IND 2 | 76 | 10:15:06 10:20:47 P 63/60  00:05:41 | 01:39:41  21.067  03:30:47 21349 11:00:47 Passed
3 43 12:13:45 12:21:11 E 12:44:18 56/56 00:07:26 01:20:24 18.657 04:51:11 20.606 13:01:11 Passed
Endurance Challenge Stable / Sheikha Madiya Al Maktoum / Endurance Challenge Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:31 / 00:05:10) Lap/Lead: +01:17:20
43 47 Ali Ghaleb Ali Alawbthani 0008305/AT DIAL RANGE TEX/2011/Gelding/Bay/Pared Arab 105WA61
1 122 | 07:51:22 07:53:42 P 63/60 00:02:20 01:53:42 21.108 01:53:42 21.108 08:43:42 Passed
= UAE 2 | 84 | 10:22:19  10:26:06 P 59/60  00:03:47 | 01:42:24 20508  03:36:06  20.824 11:06:06 Passed
3 43 12:16:53 12:21:11 E 12:42:56 48/52 00:04:18 01:15:05 19.978 04:51:11 20.606 13:01:11 Passed
M7 STABLES / Abdulla Ahmad Ali Al Subousi / Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:25 / 00:03:28) Lap/Lead: +01:17:20
45 5 Francisco jose Balverde 0009717 /ZEMZEM HELGE/2008/Mare/Grey/Arabian 105XB36
1 107 | 07:43:33 07:46:23 P 63/60 00:02:50 01:46:23 22.560 01:46:23 22.560 08:36:23 Passed
|:| ARG 2 | 75 | 10:16:00 10:19:37 P 64/64  00:03:37 | 01:43:14 20342  03:29:37  21.468 10:59:37 Passed
3 45 12:18:02 12:21:16 E 12:45:06 52/62 00:03:14 01:21:39 18.371 04:51:16 20.600 13:01:16 Passed
Hamad Mubarak Al Mansoori / Hamad Mubarak Al Mansoori / BIN TRAIBEESH Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:41 / 00:03:13) Lap/Lead: +01:17:25
46 150 Muhammad Ali Fazal Amin 0005033 /BILLY DU MELAY/2006/Gelding/Bay/DEMI SANG ARABE 105VL54
1 | 130 | 07:52:06 07:57:10 P 59/56  00:05:04 | 01:57:10  20.484  01:57:10  20.484 08:47:10 Passed
PAK 2 87 | 10:24:06  10:29:09 P 63/60  00:05:03 | 01:41:59 20.592 03:39:09 20.534 11:09:09 Passed
3 46 12:14:31 12:21:39 E 12:45:28 60/60 00:07:08 01:12:30 20.690 04:51:39 20.573 13:01:39 Passed
Al Bararri Stables / Ahmed Ali Al Sabri / Al Bararri Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:15 / 00:05:45) Lap/Lead: +01:17:48
47 225 Karen Antonella Gomez 0007671/BEACONSFIELD STORM/2008/Gelding/Chestnut/Part Arab 105ID58
1 128 | 07:51:26 07:56:14 P 60/60 00:04:48 01:56:14 20.648 01:56:14 20.648 08:46:14 Passed
|:| ARG 2 82 | 10:22:18  10:25:06 P 60/62  00:02:48 | 01:38:52 21.241 03:35:06 20.921 11:05:06 Passed
3 47 12:17:00 12:25:20 E 12:50:50 64/64 00:08:20 01:20:14 18.695 04:55:20 20.316 13:05:20 Passed
Abdul Aziz Abdulla Saeed Al Ghandi / Abdulaziz Abdulla Saeed Alghandi / Al Ghandi Pvt S Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:56 / 00:05:18) Lap/Lead: +01:21:29
48 220 Rashed Hamdan Khalfan Mohamed A Mehai 0008620/VICTUS S/2011/Stallion/Bay/Arabisches Vollblut 105TK39
1 115 | 07:46:50 07:49:07 P 46/48 00:02:17 01:49:07 21.995 01:49:07 21.995 08:39:07 Passed
= UAE 2 80 10:21:52 10:24:32 P 55/56 00:02:40 01:45:25 19.921 03:34:32 20.976 11:04:32 Passed
3 48 12:22:29 12:29:51 E 12:50:31 48/48 00:07:22 01:25:19 17.582 04:59:51 20.010 13:09:51 Passed
Mubarak Obaid Al Khaili / Mubarak Obaid Al Khaili / Al Khaili Pvt Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:19 / 00:04:06) Lap/Lead: +01:26:00
49 179 Ahmed Fadhil Salim Al Balushi 0007437 /BARA PARK NOEL/2010/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 105SS76
o 1 144 | 08:03:50 08:05:46 P 43/44 00:01:56 02:05:46 19.083 02:05:46 19.083 08:55:46 Passed
oMA 2 89 10:32:46 10:34:50 P 53/56 00:02:04 01:39:04 21.198 03:44:50 20.015 11:14:50 Passed
3 49 12:41:13 12:43:36 E 13:13:02 48/48 00:02:23 01:28:46 16.898 05:13:36 19.133 13:23:36 Passed
HH Sh Rashid Bin Hamdan Al Maktoum / AHMED MATAR ALI GHANIM ALMARRI / Al NAS Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:23 / 00:02:07) Lap/Lead: +01:39:45
50 176 Muhammad Ahsan Muhammad Nazir 0004209/A0HEILI DE KERDAVID /2010/Mare/Grey/Arabe 104XY25
1 147 | 08:03:54 08:06:01 P 44/48 00:02:07 02:06:01 19.045 02:06:01 19.045 08:56:01 Passed
PAK 2 | 88  10:32:53 10:34:45 P 56/60  00:01:52 | 01:38:44 21269  03:44:45  20.022 | 11:14:45 Passed
3 50 12:41:09 12:43:40 E 13:12:59 60/56 00:02:31 01:28:55 16.870 05:13:40 19.129 13:23:40 Passed
Sh Rashid bin Hamdan Al Maktoum / Buti Saif Al Mazrooei / Al Nasr -2 Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:30 / 00:02:10) Lap/Lead: +01:39:49

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )

Copyright © 2019-2020 Emirates International Endurance Village. All rights reserved.
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NATIONAL DAY CUP

CEN 120Km Endurance Ride on Saturday 30th November 2019
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (217 Started) (60 Passed =27.65%) (157 NQ = 72.35%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery | Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
51 76 ABDALLA AHMED ABDELRAHMAN ALHOSAN 0009294 /MARIU NAHALA/2011/Mare/Grey/Part Arab 105TG89
1 | 137 | 07:58:12  08:00:51 P 49/52  00:02:39 | 02:00:51 19.859 02:00:51 19.859 08:50:51 Passed
= UAE 2 94 10:35:20 10:37:26 P 52/56 00:02:06 01:46:35 19.703 03:47:26 19.786 11:17:26 Passed
3 51 12:43:15 12:47:15 E 13:13:27 48/48 00:04:00 01:29:49 16.701 05:17:15 18.913 13:27:15 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Omair Husain Al Bloushi / Al Reef Al-Ain Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:45 / 00:02:55) Lap/Lead: +01:43:24
52 82 Bhom Singh Bag Singh 0009080/KHAISER EP/2011/Gelding/Chestnut/Part Arab 105TH28
1 | 136 | 07:58:00 08:00:30 P 63/60  00:02:30 | 02:00:30 19.917 02:00:30 19.917 08:50:30 Passed
IND 2 98 10:35:21 10:41:47 P 60/60 00:06:26 01:51:17 18.871 03:51:47 19.415 11:21:47 Passed
3 52 12:43:21  12:49:54 E 13:13:24 60/60  00:06:33 | 01:28:07 17.023 05:19:54 18.756 13:29:54 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Omair Husain Al Bloushi / Al Reef Al-Ain Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:29 / 00:05:09) Lap/Lead: +01:46:03
53 180 Danish Khan Umed Khan 0002883 /SANNIESGUNS AFFINATY/2011/Gelding/Grey/Arab 105JN48
1 | 151 | 08:04:05 08:06:19 P 60/64  00:02:14 | 02:06:19 19.000 02:06:19 19.000 08:56:19 Passed
IND 2 91 10:32:56 10:35:11 P 62/64 00:02:15 01:38:52 21.241 03:45:11 19.984 11:15:11 Passed
3 53 12:41:15 12:43:27 I 12:51:49 60/56 00:10:34 01:36:38 15.523 05:21:49 18.644 13:31:49 Passed
HH Sh Rashid Bin Hamdan Al Maktoum / AHMED MATAR ALI GHANIM ALMARRI / Al NAS Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:03 / 00:05:01) Lap/Lead: +01:47:58
54 226 Abdulla Saleh Ali Alattas 0004682/ADRAR/2013/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 0024939
1 142 | 08:02:25 08:05:24 P 63/64 00:02:59 02:05:24 19.139 02:05:24 19.139 08:55:24 Passed
= UAE 2 99 10:44:20 10:46:16 P 56/60 00:01:56 01:50:52 18.942 03:56:16 19.046 11:26:16 Passed
3 54 12:50:46 12:52:06 E 13:18:00 44/52 00:01:20 01:25:50 17.476 05:22:06 18.628 13:32:06 Passed
Butti Ghemran Al Qubaisi / Butti Ghemran Al Qubaisi / Al Qubaisi Pvt Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:15 / 00:02:05) Lap/Lead: +01:48:15
55 157 Jitendra Singh Karan Singh 0009872 /PATAGONIA NEVADO/2008/Gelding/Grey/Cross Bred 105AL29
1 159 | 08:17:03 08:19:51 P 58/56 00:02:48 02:19:51 17.161 02:19:51 17.161 09:09:51 Passed
IND 2 103 | 11:00:19 11:03:28 P 63/60 00:03:09 01:53:37 18.483 04:13:28 17.754 11:43:28 Passed
3 55 13:07:05 13:09:38 E 13:36:17 60/56 00:02:33 01:26:10 17.408 05:39:38 17.666 13:49:38 Passed
Al Jazeera Stable 2 / Khamis Atiq Al Romaithi / Al Jazeera Stable 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:30 / 00:02:50) Lap/Lead: +02:05:47
56 223 Amer Ali Amer Omar HamadAli Al Hadrami 0007039/B0OA QUEDA TB/2006/Mare/Grey/arabian pure bred 104KE02
1 156 | 08:11:02 08:16:24 P 54/52 00:05:22 02:16:24 17.595 02:16:24 17.595 09:06:24 Passed
: UAE 2 | 104 | 10:59:40 11:04:04 P 60/60  00:04:24 | 01:57:40 17.847 04:14:04 17.712 11:44:04 Passed
3 56 13:03:59 13:10:28 E 13:34:08 58/58 00:06:29 01:26:24 17.361 05:40:28 17.623 13:50:28 Passed
Ibrahim Ismail Mohd Al Hosani / Hamdan Saeed Al Tuwair AL Ameri / Ado Al Fares Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:15 / 00:05:25) Lap/Lead: +02:06:37
57 222 Haru Ram Mana Ram 0005676/DATHIAN EA/2004/Gelding/Grey/UNKNOWN 103RR83
1 157 | 08:11:00 08:17:52 P 55/60 00:06:52 02:17:52 17.408 02:17:52 17.408 09:07:52 Passed
IND 2 | 107 | 10:59:38  11:05:48 P 54/60  00:06:10 | 01:57:56 17.807 04:15:48 17.592 11:45:48 Passed
3 57 13:03:57 13:11:08 E 13:34:05 48/52 00:07:11 01:25:20 17.578 05:41:08 17.588 13:51:08 Passed
Faris Abdul Rahman Ali Amer Al Hadrami / Hamdan Saeed Al Tuwair AL Ameri / Ado Al Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:13 / 00:06:44) Lap/Lead: +02:07:17
58 161 Kishor Singh Bhim Singh 0009873 /MAFALDA GC/2009/Mare/Bay/Cross Bred 104YQ04
1 162 | 08:16:59 08:21:13 P 57/56 00:04:14 02:21:13 16.995 02:21:13 16.995 09:11:13 Passed
IND 2 | 106 | 11:00:15  11:05:03 E 11:35:57 | 56/56  00:04:48 | 01:53:50 18.448 04:15:03 17.644 11:45:03 Passed
3 58 13:07:03 13:13:05 E 13:37:47 60/60 00:06:02 01:28:02 17.039 05:43:05 17.488 13:53:05 Passed
Al Jazeera Stable 2 / Khamis Atiq Al Romaithi / Al Jazeera Stable 1 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:04 / 00:05:01) Lap/Lead: +02:09:14
59 160 Raju Singh Peerdan Singh 0007618/POMERIN/2011/Gelding/Bay/Arab 105vQ30
1 158 | 08:16:58 08:19:33 P 62/60 00:02:35 02:19:33 17.198 02:19:33 17.198 09:09:33 Passed
IND 2 | 109 | 11:00:15 11:04:18 1 11:09:13 | 64/64 00:08:58 | 01:59:40  17.549  04:19:13 17360 | 11:49:13 Passed
3 59 13:07:23 13:14:02 E 13:38:12 52/52 00:06:39 01:24:49 17.685 05:44:02 17.440 13:54:02 Passed
Al Jazeera Stable 2 / Khamis Atiq Al Romaithi / Al Jazeera Stable 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:12 / 00:06:04) Lap/Lead: +02:10:11
60 155 Sofia Cristina Sanz 0005562/N S G ELAC/2012/Gelding/Chestnut/Arab 106CC91
1 163 | 08:17:01 08:21:16 P 64/64 00:04:15 02:21:16 16.989 02:21:16 16.989 09:11:16 Passed
] ARG 2 | 105 11:00:18 11:04:35 P 64/60  00:04:17 | 01:53:19 18532  04:14:35  17.676  11:44:35 Passed
3 60 13:12:04 13:14:40 E 13:37:53 56/52 00:02:36 01:30:05 16.651 05:44:40 17.408 13:54:40 Passed
Al Jazeera Stable 2 / Khamis Atiq Al Romaithi / Al Jazeera Stable 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:08 / 00:03:42) Lap/Lead: +02:10:49

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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NATIONAL DAY CUP

CEN 120Km Endurance Ride on Saturday 30th November 2019
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (217 Started) (60 Passed =27.65%) (157 NQ = 72.35%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time

Ride Chart

240

200

160

120

80

40

Start Running In Vet Not Qualified Passed

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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